Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ailsa Hellewell-Weir - (912136) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:19.69
3:20.60
3:24.78
3:30.47
3:52.71
3:53.37

4:00.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:24.78
3:20.60
3:19.69
3:30.47
3:53.37
3:52.71

4:00.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

306
301
283
261
193
191
175

WA Pts

283
301
306
261
191
193

175

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

03/09/15
17/12/15
21/04/16
19/07/15
20/07/14
04/09/14

29/08/13

Date

21/04/16
17/12/15
03/09/15
19/07/15
04/09/14
20/07/14

29/08/13

Meet

Halifax Club Galas 4

Halifax Club Galas 6

Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Halifax Club Galas 1-6

Halifax Club Gala

Meet

Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials

Halifax Club Galas 6

Halifax Club Galas 4

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Halifax Club Galas 1-6

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Halifax Club Gala

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Shipley
Shipley
Halifax

Halifax

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Shipley
Halifax
Shipley

Halifax

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Halifax 4

Halifax 4

Halifax 4

Club Swam Under Level

Halifax 4

Halifax 4

Halifax 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



