Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ailsa Hellewell-Weir - (912136) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:19.69	306	Н	03/09/15	Halifax Club Galas 4	Halifax		4
3:20.60	301	Н	17/12/15	Halifax Club Galas 6	Halifax	Halifax	4
3:24.78	283	Н	21/04/16	Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials	Halifax	Halifax	4
3:30.47	261	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
3:52.71	193	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
3:53.37	191	Н	04/09/14	Halifax Club Galas 1-6	Halifax		4
4:00.40	175	Н	29/08/13	Halifax Club Gala	Halifax	Halifax	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
3:24.78	283	Н	21/04/16	Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials	Halifax	Halifax	4	
3:20.60	301	Н	17/12/15	Halifax Club Galas 6	Halifax	Halifax	4	
3:19.69	306	Н	03/09/15	Halifax Club Galas 4	Halifax		4	
3:30.47	261	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3	
3:53.37	191	Н	04/09/14	Halifax Club Galas 1-6	Halifax		4	
3:52.71	193	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3	
4:00.40	175	Н	29/08/13	Halifax Club Gala	Halifax	Halifax	4	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS